
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERNO: 46/EE-JRN/PWD/2024-25 Dated: 13-02-2025

The Executive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites on behalf of the ‘Government of Tripura percentage
rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking/enterprise and eligible Bidders/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class
registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 20-02-2025 for the following work:

SL ESTIMATED
COST

EARNEST
MONEY

TIME FOR
COMPLETION

CLASS OF
BIDDER

NAME OF THE WORKNO
Appropriate

Class
DNIe-T No: 166/R/DNIeT/SE-lV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25
(2nd Call)

1 Rs 1,44,88,303.00 Rs 2,89,766.00 90(Ninety) Days

Appropriate
Class2 DNIc-T No: 162/R/DNleT/SE-lV/in\7 D(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,45,52,581.00 Rs 2,91,052.00 90(Ninety) Days

/frrpropriate
Class3 DNle-T No: 163/R/DNIcl /SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,44,53,839.00 Rs 2,89,077.00 90(Ninety) Days

Appropriate
Class4 DNIc-T No: 164/R/DNleT/SE-IY7PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,44,71,354.00 Rs 2,89,427.00 90(Ninety ) Days

Appropriate
Class5 DNIc-T No:212/R/DNle l /SE-IV/ I>WD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,11,75,281.00 Rs 2,23,506.00 90(Ninety) Days

Appropriate
Class6 DNIc-T No: 215/R/DMcT/SE-lV/PWB(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 2,63,550.00Rs 1,31,77,519.00 90(Ninety) Days

Appropriate
Class7 DNIc-T No: 2!6/R/DNIeT/SE-IY/PWD(R& B)/2024-25 Rs 1,26,03,787.00 Rs 2,52,076.00 90(Ninety) Days

Appropriate
Class8 Rs 1,87346.00DNIc-T No: I 64/R/DNIeT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 93,67,296.00 90(Ninety) Days

Bid document can be seen in the website - - :: --e - :: . - .e.f 13-C2-2Q25 to 20-02-2Q25.

Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding: 26-42-2825 up to 15.00 Hr*

Date and Time for Opening of BID: 20-02-2025 up to 1530 Mrs

Document Downloading and Bidding at Application: hnps: triruratenders - coviru

Class of tenderer :- Appropriate Class.
Bid Fee: Rs. 4,000 each, Nonrefundable

All details are available in the https:/ tripuratenders.gov.in.

Note: *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER*

O^3

t®3

O^3

C®3

o^3

9 For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura

ExecutiveEngineer
Jirania Division, PWD(R&B)

Jirania, West Tripura
eeiirania@gmail.com


